CPR and Continuing Education Training Information Oct. — Dec.2017

The Early Education Station, Inc. is certified to provide the CPR/AED training you are required to take. We teach
the American Heart Association Heartsaver CPR course (infant, child and adult) with AED. Please call for prices
to arrange a date if you would like us to come to your center. A min. of 15 people participants is required to come
to your location. Our phone number is 414-546-3960. If you register for a class there is a $10.00 transfer fee with
24 hour advance notice for CPR. No refunds are given for CPR or Continuing Education inservices that you
don’t show up for or come late to. (Please park in the back lot when attending onsite classes)

All courses listed meet at The Early Education Station 8634 W. National Ave. West Allis WI 53227

It is recommended you have a Heartsavers CPR book, you can pre-purchase a book for $15.00 and pick up your book at the class or purchase one at the class with check or cash.

CPR/AED - $40.00
3 Wed. Oct. 4™

d Thurs. Oct. 12"
([ Sat. Oct. 21*

d Mon. Oct. 23"
d Thurs. Nov. 2™
(1 Wed. Nov. 8

J Sat. Nov. 11™

d Tues. Nov. 14"
(1 Mon. Nov. 20"
(d Thurs. Nov. 30"
(d Tues. Dec. 5"

[ Sat. Dec. 9"

(d Thurs. Dec. 14"

6:30pm — 9:30 pm
6:30pm — 9:30 pm
9:00am- 12:00pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
9:00am — 12:00pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm
9:00am — 12:00pm
6:30pm — 9:30pm

AHA Disclaimer The American Heart Association strongly promotes knowledge and proficiency in all AHA courses and has developed instructional
materials for this purpose. Use of these materials in an educational course does not represent course sponsorship by the AHA. Any fees charged for such a
course, except for a portion of fees needed for AHA course materials, do not represent income to the AHA.

CPR/AED w/ First Aid - $60.00

1 Sat. Oct. 14" 9:00 am — 2:00 pm
[ Sat.Oct. 28"  9:00 am — 2:00 pm
[ Sat. Nov.4™  9:00 am — 2:00 pm
[ Sat.Nov. 18" 9:00 am — 2:00 pm
A Sat. Dec. 2™ 9:00 am — 2:00 pm
[ Sat. Dec. 16™  9:00 am — 2:00 pm

Shaken Baby Syndrome Training - $15.00
d Mon. Oct. 9™ 6:30 pm — 8:30 pm

(A Sat. Oct. 21* 12:00 pm — 2:00 pm

[ Sat. Nov. 11" 12:00 pm — 2:00 pm
1 Tues. Nov. 28" 6:30 pm — 8:30 pm

' Sat. Dec. 9"

12:00 pm — 2:00 pm
A Mon. Dec. 18" 6:30pm — 9:30pm 6:30 pm — 2:00 pm

[ Thurs. Dec. 28"  6:30pm - 9:30 pm

(d Wed. Dec. 20"

Heartsavers CPR book
Quantity of books purchasing $15.00 each
this will be given to you at the class

Check our website at www.earlyedstation.com to order self-study courses and inservices.
Please check the course(s) you would like to register for and include this form with payment.

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Work phone Home phone

Method of payment U check a money order U visa [ MasterCard

Credit card # Security Code (last 3 dig. On signature line)

Expiration Date Signature

A confirmation letter will be sent for CPR and CPR with First Aid only.
Please make checks payable to: The Early Education Station
Our address: 8634 W. National Ave.
West Allis WI 53227

Phone # 414-546-3960 Fax 414-546-3969 Total enclosed




